
ВСЕ ПРОСТО СВЕТЯТ,
А МЫ ОСВЕЩАЕМ

+7 (499) 450-29-81
info@far-light.ru

Лампа светодиодная аккумуляторная 
с антимоскитным режимом и компасом 
600лм 1800/4000/6500К Фарлайт 

НОВИНКА!

складной крючок

цветовая
температура

1800К

встроенный компас

Гарантия 

Емкость 
аккумулятора

Цветовая 
температура 

Время 
автономной 
работы

Световой поток

1 год

FAR000265

10 часов

антимоскитный 
режим

отпугивающий 
насекомых свет 

2200мАч

600лм

1800/4000/6500К

4000К

6500К


